
Lea Sports PSG Football Club   
 

Mini-Soccer 9 vs.9 format 
Under Elevens Tigers 2013 - 2014 

 

Royston Crow Youth League Division 2  
 

Managers: Richard Brown, Russell Dermont 

Colours Shirts: Red & black stripes. Shorts: black. 

Home Ground The Recreation Ground, Pirton 

Players’ Player Alexander Funnell 

Manager’s Player Noah Strickland 

Parents’ Player Henry Brown 

Top Goalscorer Noah Nyoni (9) (Nines Shield Winner) 
 

Last year’s BMSL Division 3 Champions found the step up to 9 vs. 9 football in the 
Royston Crow Division 2 a big challenge. The main problem was that they couldn’t score 
enough goals. .  

 

   P. W. D. L. F. A. % 
League 20 3 2 15 24 59 20.0 

Hertfordshire County Cup 1 0 0 1 0 6 0.0 

Royston Crow League Cup 3 2 0 1 5 5 66.7 

Friendly 1 0 0 1 0 3 0.0 

 25 5 2 18 29 73 24.0 
 

 

 Royston Crow Div.2 P. W. D. L. GD  Pts. 
1. Biggleswade Town Whites 20 15 2 3 44 47 

2. Letchworth GCE Yellows 20 13 5 2 34 44 

3. Royston Town Eagles 20 12 5 3 42 41 

4. Stevenage Boro’ Allstars 20 13 1 6 22 40 

5. Knebworth Yellows 20 12 3 5 20 39 

6. BSFC Athletic 20 9 4 7 2 31 

7. Bassingbourn 20 8 1 11 -2 25 

8. Hitchin Town Pumas 20 4 4 12 -30 16 

9. Manuden JFC 20 5 1 14 -32 16 

10. Lea Sports PSG 20 3 2 15 -35 11 

11. Weston 20 1 2 17 -55 5 
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 0 1 3 1 20 0 5

2 1 1 1 2 3

X X X X X X X 5 0 1 1 7 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 20 0 1 3 1 25 0 3

1 1 1 3

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 19 0 1 3 1 24 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 0 1 3 1 20 0 1

1 1

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 18 0 1 3 1 23 0 3

1 1 1 2 1

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 19 0 3 1 23 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 17 0 1 1 1 20 0 2

1 1 2

X X X X X X X X X X 7 0 3 10 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13 0 1 1 1 16 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 19 0 1 3 1 24 0 2

1 1 2

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 16 0 1 3 20 0 9

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 8 1

X X X X X X X X 6 0 1 1 8 0 0

0

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 0 1 3 1 20 0 2

2 2

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 17 0 1 2 20 0 1

1 1

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 12 0 3 1 16 0 0

0

X X X 3 0 3 0 0

0

Own Goals: 1 1 1

Points: 0 0 0 1 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 8 8 8 8 11 11 11 29
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Goals:

ROYSTON CROW YOUTH LEAGUE DIVISION TWO

Noah Nyoni

George Simmons

Rohan Gidda

Tom Scott

Barney Condon

Hugh Tobin
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Alex Funnell

Alex Wetherill

Henry Brown

Samuel Dermont

Tyger Bean-Cox

Frederick Hartwell

John East Newbury

Noah Strickland

Max Brawn

Dylan Carpenter

Finlay Norrington
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Lea Sports PSG Football Club  -  Under 11 Tigers Appearances and Goalscorers  -  2013-14 

Royston Crow 9 vs. 9 
Division 2 

Hertfordshire County 
Cup 

Royston Crow League 
Cup 

Friendlies TOTAL 

Apps. Goals Apps. Goals Apps. Goals Apps. Goals Apps. Goals

Maximum 20 24 1 0 3 5 1 0 25 29

Tyger Bean-Cox 15 2 1 0 3 3 1 0 20 5

Max Brawn 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 0

Henry Brown 20 3 1 0 3 0 1 0 25 3

Dylan Carpenter 19 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 24 0

Barney Condon 15 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 20 1

Samuel Dermont 18 2 1 0 3 1 1 0 23 3

John East-Newbury 19 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 23 0

Alex Funnell 17 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 20 2

Rohan Gidda 7 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 10 0

Frederick Hartwell 13 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 16 0

Finlay Norrington 19 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 24 2

Noah Nyoni 16 8 1 0 3 1 0 0 20 9

Tom Scott 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 8 0

George Simmons 15 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 20 2

Noah Strickland 17 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 20 1

Hugh Tobin 12 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 16 0

Alex Wetherill 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Own Goals  1  0  0  0 1

(17 Players)         


